102	 EATON	 Self-contained emergency lighting - Edition 2
Beam lights
7
7.1 Planète 2000
•	 Optical polycarbonate
•	 Minimal Environmental impact
•	 Low consumption
•	 Automatic tests

7m
m
Order code Description
LUM17110 PLANETE2000, IP42, CGLine+       6W 2000 lm 1h     32 x1.2V - 1,6Ah Non-Maintained
LUM17111 PLANETE2000, IP65, CGLine+       6W 2000 lm 1h     32 x1.2V - 1,6Ah Non-Maintained
Accessories
LUM10524 Recessed base for Planete 2000
LUM10527 Wire guard for Planete 2000